
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not qualified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

34 

8 

7 

137 

04 

53 

86 

64 

3 

25 

45 

38 

12 

19 

75 

14 

0 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

3 

2 

4 

2 

5 

4 

3 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

GTL 

HP 

FP 

EP 

HP 

FP 

GTL 

FP 

EP 

GTL 

HP 

FP 

GTL 

Name 

Jesse Prather 

Rick Harris 

Eric Prill 

Sam Henry 

Jonathan Goodale 

Ralf Lindow 

Randy Wagner 

Steve Bachenberg 

Chris W Albin 

Mark Weber 

Peter Zekert 

Weber Manning 

David Bennett 

James Lynch III 

Jack Schulz 

Dave Reiter 

Edward Nicholson 

Hometown 

Topeka KS 

Topeka KS 

Topeka KS 

Republic MO 

Conifer CO 

Bellevue NE 

Tulsa OK 

Lawrence KS 

Maryland Heights MO 

Saint Louis MO 

Maryland Heights MO 

Germantown TN 

Kansas City MO 

Saint Peters MO 

Monett MO 

Eagle Ne 

Kansas City MO 

Make-Model 

BMW Z3 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX-5 

VW Golf 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325i 

VW GTI/Golf 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 200SX 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Datsun 1200 

MG Midget 

Mazda 626 

Nissan 200SX 

Member_ID 

275882 

327634 

207384 

279229 

97968 

416957 

77882 

35459_1 

180831_1 

19811 

1000 

71503-1 

192215 

467521 

3030943 

187634-1 

464435 

Region 

KAN 

KAN 

KAN 

OZMT 

Colo 

NEB 

NEOK 

KCR 

SILR 

STL 

STL 

MIDS 

KCR 

STL 

OZMT 

NEB 

KCR 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

5 

Best Tm 

1:43.268 

1:43.778 

1:45.869 

1:46.584 

1:46.751 

1:46.651 

1:51.011 

1:50.846 

1:51.053 

1:53.505 

1:54.803 

1:54.345 

1:57.792 

2:07.623 

2:11.539 

Total Tm 

18:36.019 

18:37.851 

18:39.774 

18:41.654 

18:42.947 

18:48.775 

18:51.296 

18:56.419 

19:00.702 

19:02.913 

19:05.685 

19:07.050 

19:11.960 

18:58.465 

23:11.224 

Sponsor 

Jesse Prather Motorsports / Hoosier / Carbotech 

Jesse Prather Motorsports/V8 Roadsters/Mazda/Hoosier 

MaxtonsFight.org/Jesse Prather Mtspts/Hoosier 

SpringfieldDyno / Mazda / Hoosier 

Mazdaspeed/Hoosier/1-800-FIGHT-MS/JoeApex.com, Summit Racing, Hawk Brakes 

Hoosier, Hawk, Summit Racing 

Mazdaspeed, Hoosier 

Dian 

Hoosier/247-parts.com/AMT engines 

Goodyear, Red Line, Hawk Brakes, JPM 

Wiseco Pistons 

Robin Racing 

SMR/Ritter Fabrications/HRB Sports/KC Raceware/Mazda Speed 

Zekert Racing, Solo Performance Specialties, Modern Hot Rods 

Automotive Archeologists 

Jesse Prather Motorsports 

Yardbird Racing KC 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

New Track Record (1:45.869) for FP by Eric Prill; (1:46.651) for HP by Ralf Lindow. 

New Track Record (1:43.268) for EP by Jesse Prather; (1:46.751) for GTL by Jonathan Goodale. 

Provisional Results posted at 5:15pm 

Official Results posted at 5:45pm 

Printed: 5/19/2019 5:12:05 PM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dan Miklovic Race Director 

Buzz Fisher Chief Steward 

19-M-6147 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

1.832 

Avg. Speed 

63.870 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.268 

Best Speed 

76.694 

Best Lap by 

34 - Jesse Prather 

Heartland Spring Majors 

GR 8 EP FP HP GTL 

GR 8 Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 16:49:16 

Heartland Park Topeka 2.2 2.200 miles 

5/18/2019 15:25 

KVRG Heartland Spring Majors

Kansas & Kansas City Regions

May 18-19 2019 at Heartland Motorsports Park

Sanction #19-M-6147


